
Tenant Temporary Structure Design/Build Services 

Pre-Proposal Meeting and Site Visit 

Monday, July 15, 2024 

 

  

NAME ORGINAZATION PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL 
    

Andre Bryan 
 

APB & Associates, Inc.  abryan@apbandassociates.com 

Derek Dabrowski 
 

APB & Associates, Inc.  ddabrowski@adpandassociates.com 

Mary Barnwell 
 

APB & Associates, Inc.  mbarnwell@apbandassociates.com 

Phillip Soroky 
 

Ullman Electric  psoroky@ullmanelectric.com 

Rob Green 
 

Richard L Bowen & Associates  rgreen@rlba.com 

Allan Renzi 
 

Richard L Bowen & Associates  arenzi@rlba.com 

David DiPerna 
 

Thomarios  Ddiperna@thomarios.com 

George Brkich, Jr. 
 

Thomarios  Gbrkich@thomarios.com 

Gary Thomas 
 

Anthony Allega Inc. Cement 
Contractor 

 gthomas@allega.com 

Todd Moyer 
 

Anthony Allega Inc. Cement 
Contractor 

 tmoyer@allega.com 
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NAME ORGINAZATION PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL 
Jack Baumann Independence Construction  jbaumann@ind-con.com 

Pete Cipro Independence Construction  pcipro@ind-con.com 

Daniel Fauskey ACM Construction Management  dfauskey@acmconstructionmanagement.com 

Adam Robertson Independence Excavating, Inc.  ARobertson@indexc.com 

Jeff Stephens Independence Excavating, Inc.  jstephens@indexc.com 

Alex Stotter Cleveland Construction  astotter@clevelandconsruction.com 

Patrick Beirne Whiting-Turner  Patrick.Beirne@whiting-turner.com 

Marvin Echols Whiting-Turner  Marvin.Echols@whiting-turner.com 

Matt Humphrey NV5  Matt.Humphrey@nv5.com 

Nick Kafantaris NV5  Nick.Kafantaris@nv5.com 

Scott Wagner Regency Construction Services, 
Inc. 

 WagnerS@regencycsi.com 
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NAME ORGINAZATION PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL 
Nate Ahern Regency Construction Services, 

Inc. 
 AhernN@regencycsi.com 

Steve Varelmann Panzica Construction  svarelmann@panzica.com 

Evan Frounfelker Gilbane Building Company  EFrounfelker@GilbaneCo.com 

Nick May Burns Engineering  nmay@burns-group.com 

Richard A. Guzan SME Aviation, LLC  r.guzan@smelogisticsinc.com 

Patrick Guzan SME Aviation, LLC  p.guzan@smelogisticsinc.com 

Dominic Ozanne Ozanne Construction Company  dozanne2@ozanne.com 

Kiran Patel G & T Associates, Inc.  kiran@gta-oh.com 

James Fedor Compass Insulation  compassinsulation@gmail.com 

Stephen Salasek Compass Insulation  compassinsulation@gmail.com 

Rob Green Richard L. Bowen & Associates  rgreen@rlba.com 
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David Wazny Somat Engineering  dwazny@somateng.com 

Derek Dabrowski APB & Associates  ddabrowski@apbandassociates.com 
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